
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201301250000
34800

01/25/2013
03:22:23

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201302250000
79750

02/25/2013
03:41:10

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201303150001
08660

03/15/2013
12:18:32

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201304250001
68580

04/25/2013
01:25:40

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201306240002
59020

06/24/2013
04:07:08

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201306250002
59800

06/25/2013
01:09:20

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201307230002
98690

07/23/2013
08:10:15

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201301150000
19550

01/15/2013
09:26:45

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201301150000
19610

01/15/2013
09:26:51

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201301150000
19650

01/15/2013
09:26:55

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201301250000
34790

01/25/2013
03:22:22

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201305230002
10990

05/23/2013
08:35:31

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201307230002
98700

07/23/2013
08:10:16

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201310030003
97620

10/03/2013
02:13:56

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201310010003
92550

10/01/2013
09:43:07

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201311080004
42540

11/08/2013
01:26:21

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK

201312300004
96180

12/30/2013
01:50:28

WESTOVER
CITY OF
MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCLAUGHLIN
MARK


