Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201301250000 34800	01/25/2013 03:22:23	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						Description
201302250000 79750	02/25/2013 03:41:10	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201303150001 08660	03/15/2013 12:18:32	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201304250001 68580	04/25/2013 01:25:40	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201306240002 59020	06/24/2013 04:07:08	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201306250002 59800	06/25/2013 01:09:20	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201307230002 98690	07/23/2013 08:10:15	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201301150000 19550	01/15/2013 09:26:45	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201301150000 19610	01/15/2013 09:26:51	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201301150000 19650	01/15/2013 09:26:55	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201301250000 34790	01/25/2013 03:22:22	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201305230002 10990	05/23/2013 08:35:31	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201307230002 98700	07/23/2013 08:10:16	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201310030003 97620	10/03/2013 02:13:56	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201310010003 92550	10/01/2013 09:43:07	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201311080004 42540	11/08/2013 01:26:21	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						
201312300004 96180	12/30/2013 01:50:28	WESTOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCLAUGHLIN MARK						